
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

58 

15 

141 

76 

1 

25 

133 

18 

44 

49 

116 

188 

9 

55 

46 

13 

07 

67 

79 

130A 

61 

56 

773 

91 

42 

77 

7A 

56A 

130 

8 

36 

48 

7 

53 

37 

81 

13A 

Name 

Owen Adelman 

Peter McLaughlin 

Quinn Derby 

David Nicholas 

Travis Engen 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Rick Starkweather 

Dave Edsinger 

Allen Goode 

David Conrad 

John Hasty 

David Blakey 

John Styduhar 

Karen Perrin 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Thomas Phelan 

Ford Heacock 

Donovan Cheek 

Scott Fraser 

Mark Lemmon 

Eric Russell 

Ross Bremer 

Russell Jones 

Grant Ellwood 

V Carl George 

Rick Fraser 

Todd Crews 

Sharon Adelman 

Bo Lemmon 

Sam McLean 

Wil Painter 

Bob Cunningham 

Susan Patterson 

Brad Babb 

Russell Wall 

Mathieu Huovinen 

Andrew McLean 

Class 

5FM 

5FM 

3EP 

1FP 

5FM 

1FP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

1FP 

3DP 

3DP 

3EP 

3BS 

3CP 

3CP 

3EP 

3EP 

1FP 

1F 

1FP 

1CS 

1FP 

3DP 

1FP 

1GP 

1HP 

1GP 

1HP 

1IP 

3BS 

3DP 

4AP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1HP 

Laps 

3 

4 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

5 

1 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

2:14.788 

2:16.916 

2:23.707 

2:24.437 

2:24.612 

2:25.929 

2:26.200 

2:28.271 

2:31.679 

2:32.510 

2:33.338 

2:34.173 

2:34.778 

2:36.495 

2:37.136 

2:37.508 

2:37.807 

2:38.041 

2:38.325 

2:39.233 

2:39.987 

2:40.231 

2:40.869 

2:41.776 

2:43.071 

2:44.896 

2:44.957 

2:45.793 

2:45.862 

2:50.961 

2:54.548 

2:54.987 

2:55.401 

2:59.821 

3:02.272 

3:31.850 

2nd Best 

2:22.364 

2:18.294 

2:23.750 

2:27.308 

2:38.610 

2:26.787 

2:27.266 

2:30.435 

2:32.670 

2:34.945 

2:36.272 

2:37.081 

2:34.961 

2:37.068 

2:38.225 

2:39.796 

2:39.026 

2:38.673 

2:39.636 

2:39.923 

2:41.700 

2:40.932 

2:42.543 

2:41.780 

2:43.352 

2:45.149 

2:48.442 

2:47.096 

2:46.090 

2:54.627 

2:55.627 

2:57.935 

3:02.377 

3:08.979 

Year 

1962 

1962 

1968 

1960 

1962 

1964 

1972 

1966 

1967 

1959 

1959 

1967 

1962 

1969 

1968 

1967 

1960 

1967 

1958 

1965 

1961 

1966 

1967 

1960 

1959 

1972 

1959 

1960 

1959 

1958 

1966 

1971 

1964 

1966 

1961 

1977 

1959 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG A 

Lotus 23B 

MG Midget 

MG B 

Yenko Stinger Coupe 

Triumph TR4A 

MG A 

Triumph TR3A 

MG B GT 

Triumph TR3B 

Ford Escort MKI 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Datsun SRL 311 

Porsche 356B Super 90 

Porsche 912 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Formcar MKII 

MG A 

Ford Anglia 105 Super 

Fiat Abarth 2 door coupe 

Austin A40 Farina 

MG A Sebring Cpe 

MG Midget 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Alfa Romeo Guilietta SZ 

Austin Healy Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 914 

Cobra 289 FIA 

Sunbeam Alpine 

Morris Mini 

Fiat 124 Spider 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Engine 

1601cc 

1600cc 

1310cc 

1654cc 

1600cc 

1275cc 

1853cc 

164cid 

2186cc 

1671cc 

2188cc 

1798cc 

2186cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1582cc 

1275cc 

1200cc 

1600cc 

1300cc 

1438cc 

1650cc 

1622cc 

1287cc 

995cc 

1295cc 

948cc 

998cc 

1608cc 

2000cc 

260cid 

1725cc 

1000cc 

1608cc 

948cc 

Color 

Blue/White 

Green/Yellow 

Green 

Yellow 

Red 

Orange 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

White 

Red 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue/White 

White/Red 

Red/White 

Red/Silver 

Yellow 

White 

White/Black 

Red 

White/Blue 

White 

Red 

Green 

Green 

Green 

Red 

White 

Black 

Orange 

Yellow/Black 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Black/Yellow 

Red/Gold 

Blue/Yellow 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#13A - No transponder detected, not timed. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Heacock Classis Gold Cup 

Group  1 3 4 5a 

Group 1 3 4 5a Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:36:58 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/22/2017 02:30 PM 


